CTYAEHT
OdonatHu
Mpe3ume Uwme BP uHaekca Mpyna 6oposu

Asanuvh AgpujaHa 2013/0083 L1 10
Anekcuh Bowko 2011/0147 L1 5
Anekcuh Kpuctuha 2013/0186 L1 11
Anopwvh Munuua 2013/0261 L1 7
AHppujesnh  hypha 2013/0069 L1 13
AHppuh Anekca 2012/0234 L1 12
Anxen Awa 2013/0003 L1 6
AHTUR Mapwja 2013/0031 L1 11
AHTOHOBUN Tophe 2013/0088 L1 7
Apanhenosuh MwuHa 2013/0059 L1 13
Apanhenosuh Mapko 2013/0594 L1 8
Apcuh Mwunoww 2013/0429 L1 7
Apcuh JeneHa 2013/0558 L1 11
Babuh KatapuHa 2013/0216 L1 12
Babuh VBaHa 2013/0665 L1 10
Bajuh JeneHa 2013/0143 L1 7
Bawwuh Tamapa 2013/0209 L1 11
Benuh Oparana 2013/0052 L1 6
BoraaHoB Anekcangpa 2013/0004 L1 12
BorgpaHoBuh  Teopopa 2010/0180 L1

BorpaHoBuh  UpeHa 2013/0224 L1

BorgpaHoBuh  MBaH 2013/0253 L1 8
BoryHosuh MwuTtap 2013/0009 L1 5
BoxunHoBcka  Mapuja 2013/0039 L1 10
Bolukosuh Bnagnmnp 2011/0174 L1 0
Bpakosuh CredpaH 2013/0112 L1 8
Bpatymsesuh  Xapko 2011/0421 L1 0
Bpaap JNyka 2013/0682 L1 0
Bpkwvh Munena 2013/0177 L1 6
Bpkuh MunaH 2013/0198 L1 5
Bynatosuh MBoHa 2013/0698 L1 0
Byhuh Urop 2013/0222 L1 11
Bacureesuh  TartjaHa 2013/0008 L1 10
Bacuh CredpaH 2011/0126 L1 4
Bennukosuh  EBanhenmHa  2013/0145 L1 6
Benunukosnh  CTpaxuma 2013/0603 L1 9
BemoBuh JoBaHa 2013/0029 L1 11
Bupojesuh Bnapgana 2013/0369 L1 10
Bupuh Hanuno 2013/0552 L1 8
BuheHTtuh MapwjaHa 2013/0404 L1 11 1
Buwwirmh VBaHa 2013/0168 L1 8
Bnajkosuh Jlyka 2013/0770 L1 12
Byjuuuh Munena 2013/0657 L1 11
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TS 2015-16 Predispitne obaveze

Mpe3nme

ByjHoBuh
Byjosuh
Bykajnosuh
BykawwnHoBuh
Bykuh
Bykosuh
Bynewesuh
By4kosuh
[ajuh
[anosuh
[anowa
[aunh
[Bo3geHoB
vrosuh
pbuh
p6uh
['po3paHocku
pyjeckn
pyjun
pynosuh
[asuaosuh
HamjaHoBuh
[NamtbaHoBuh
Oesuh
Oenuh
Oecnuh
[ecnotoBuh

OumunTtpujesuh
OumuTtpujesnh
Oumntpujesuh
Hobpocaerees
[o6pocaerees

[ockosuh
[oweHoBuh
Oparojesuh

HparytuHosuh
OparytuHosuh

Oykuh
Oynanh
OyTtnHa
Pajuh
‘hophesuh
‘hophesuh

CTYAEHT
Nwve BP nHpgekca
OrtbeH 2012/0128
Maja 2013/0156
Munexa 2013/0109
Cangpa 2013/0236
Hemara 2013/0169
3opuua 2013/0210
JeneHa 2012/0153
Haha 2013/0076
MapwjaHa 2013/0201
Tamapa 2013/0512
HeBeHa 2013/0415
CredpaH 2013/0098
YHa 2013/0548
lopaaH 2013/0758
XeneHa 2011/0199
CredbaH 2013/0079
Anekcangpa 2013/0802
Hukona 2012/0288
Hukona 2010/0267
Tamapa 2011/0200
JaHko 2012/0227
Mwurnoww 2013/0793
JoBaHa 2013/0093
AnekcaHgap 2013/0612
CredpaH 2013/0219
BukTop 2013/0019
CredpaH 2013/0577
Mwunuua 2013/0124
Mapko 2013/0125
Mapwja 2013/0479
Mwunow 2011/0092
JoBaHa 2013/0663
CredpaH 2013/0133
JoBaHa 2013/0553
Twjana 2013/0181
Hwukona 2013/0242
Henap 2013/0270
BojaH 2013/0199
Mwunuua 2013/0247
MurbaHa 2012/0381
Tamapa 2013/0366
BaneHTuHa 2012/0679
dunmn 2013/0106

Mpyna

L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L3
Li4
L5
L6
L7
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
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TS 2015-16 Predispitne obaveze

OdonatHu
6onoBu

CTYAEHT
OdonatHu
Mpe3ume Uwme BP uHaekca Mpyna 6oposu
Hophesuh KaTtapuHa 2013/0141 L2 11
Hophesuh KatapuHa 2013/0178 L2 6
ykaHoBuh  CphaH 2013/0273 L2
ymuh Tama 2013/0095 L2 8
Typhuh Munexa 2013/0128 L2 13
Typuh BecHa 2011/0216 L2 1 1
hypuh dunun 2013/0480 L2 9
Pypuunh HeBeHa 2013/0030 L2 13 1
Pypuuunh CredpaH 2013/0569 L2 6
hyposuh Mwunuua 2012/0230 L2 6
Enes CredbaH 2013/0435 L2 9 1
XKueanosuh  [JaHuno 2013/0068 L2 0
XKwusaHosuh  Ypou 2013/0117 L2 7
YKusojuHosuh Jlasap 2013/0601 L2 13
YKvxosuh Mapwja 2013/0562 L2 11
3eneHoBuh Cama 2013/0021 L2 11
3eyeBuh VBaHa 2013/0132 L2 9
MBaHoBuh CraHucnas 2012/0203 L2 7
VMBaHoBuh ®dunun 2013/0045 L2 13
MBkoBuh Anekcangpa 2013/0163 L2 1
MkoanHoBuh  JosaHa 2012/0293 L2 10
MkoHuh Hukona 2012/0260 L2 6
Mnuh Tophe 2013/0017 L2
Wnwuh Mwunow 2013/0147 L2 12
WNcakosuh Hepna 2013/0126 L2 10
Januh Anekca 2013/0281 L2
JaHkoBuh CphaH 2011/0305 L2
JaHkoBuh Boxo 2013/0104 L2 13
JaHkoBuh Codvja 2013/0175 L2
JaHkosuh KpuctuHa 2013/0250 L2
JaweTtoBuh Hapexna 2013/0120 L2 13
JeBTuh BojaH 2013/0056 L2 7
JeBTuh Mwunnua 2013/0071 L2 12
JesToBUh Hemara 2013/0257 L2 12
Jenenkosuh  [letap 2013/0105 L2 12
Jenuh Oejan 2013/0160 L2 7
Jennuuh Haha 2013/0184 L2 11
Jepemuh Tophe 2013/0179 L2 5
Jepkuh Hartawa 2013/0619 L2
JosaHoBwuh Tamapa 2012/0239 L2
JoBaHoBwuh Berbko 2012/0242 L2 4
JosaHosuh Mapwja 2013/0013 L2 12
JosaHosuh KatapuHa 2013/0047 L2 0




CTYAEHT
OdonatHu
Mpe3ume Uwme BP uHaekca Mpyna 6oposu

JoBaHoBwuh AHape;j 2013/0063 L2

JoBaHoBwuh Tamapa 2013/0139 L2

JosaHoBuh Oyrwa 2013/0605 L2

JosaHoBuh Hatanwuja 2013/0733 L2 10
JoBaHueBnh  AnekcaHgpa 2013/0827 L3 12
JoBuh Mwnnua 2013/0140 U3 13
JoBuh MwuneHa 2013/0704 L3 13
JoBunuuh AHapujaHa 2013/0122 3 13
JoBnunh Mcunpopa 2013/0693 L3

Jouuh Hatanuja 2013/0102 L3

Jyrosuh JeneHa 2013/0207 L3 12
KanuyannH Omba 2013/0054 L3 9
KarbeBuh Henap 2013/0820 L3 5
Kambeposuh  dunun 2013/0016 3 12
Kapanuh MpeHa 2013/0418 U3 0
Kapuh ®unmn 2013/0005 L3 12 1
KujeByaHnH  Anucja 2013/0049 L3 12
KnumeHTta JoBaHa 2013/0223 U3 4
KHexxeBuh VBoHa 2013/0002 L3 6
Knexxesuh Mapko 2013/0062 3 9
Knexxesuh KpuctuHa 2013/0556 U3 11
KosaueBuh Mapko 2012/0460 L3 0
KoBaueBuh Moma 2013/0041 L3 0
KoBaueBuh OparaHa 2013/0442 L3 0
Kosnoeaukn  Hebojwa 2013/0038 L3 12
Kojanuh OywaH 2013/0046 L3 8
Kojuh Hatawa 2013/0587 L3 12
Kopyra KatapuHa 2013/0467 L3 0
KocTuh TujaHa 2013/0155 L3 6
KocTuh JynujaHa 2013/0625 U3 11
Kpusokanuh  MuneHa 2013/0148 L3 12
KpcTeB Tyka 2013/0044 3 12
Kpctonuh Hemara 2013/0549 U3 0
KpctoHowmh  AnekcaHgpa 2013/0232 L3 10
Kysers [OparaHa 2013/0111 L3 12
KyreaHuH MunujaHa 2013/0036 L3 12
Kyuesuh JacHa 2013/0403 L3 0
Jlazapesuh Mwnuua 2013/0022 3 8 1
Jlasuh Anexkca 2013/0286 U3 2
Jlazosumh Cawka 2013/0061 L3 7
Jlanosuh Hukona 2013/0425 L3 7
Jletuh MwunaH 2011/0271 U3 0
Jlonwh Metap 2010/0279 L3 0
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Mpe3nme
Jlykau
Jlykuh
Jlykuh
Jlykuh
Jlyuuh
JbybeHoBuh
Jbybucaerees
MajcToposuh
Manuh
MarskoBuh
Manguh
Manguh
MaHnauh
MaHunh
Mapuh
Mapwuh
Mapwvh
Mapwvh
MapjaHoBuh
MapjaHoBuh
MapjaHoBuh
MapkoB
Mapkosuh
MapTtuHosuh
MapTtuHosuh
Marejuh
Marejuh
Matuh
MaTtoBsuh
MaTtoBsuh
MeguH
Mepguh
Mwjankosuh
MwjaHoBuh
MwujaTosuh
MwujaTosuh
MwunaHosuh
Mwnanosuh
Mwunekuh
MwnuHkosuh
Mwnuhesuh

MwunosaHoBuh JoBaH

CTYAEHT
Nwve BP nHpgekca

MBaH 2013/0060
Mwurnow 2012/0263
KaTtapuHa 2013/0188
Cawa 2013/0205
hypha 2013/0204
JeneHa 2013/0006
AHhena 2013/0085
Ypou 2011/0190
JeneHa 2013/0014
OparaHa 2013/0094
Hematba 2012/0405
Mapko 2013/0557
JeneHa 2013/0690
JoBaHa 2013/0015
AHopuja 2013/0170
Munexa 2013/0264
Capa 2013/0406
Mapko 2013/0564
MuHa 2013/0028
Capa 2013/0172
Mwuna 2013/0374
MapjaH 2013/0756
Hukona 2013/0262
BojaH 2013/0066
Mwnan 2013/0070
HuHa 2013/0238
Camna 2013/0650
Hukona 2013/0191
[Oejana 2013/0078
Mapwuo 2013/0365
Mwuna 2012/0901
JoBaHa 2013/0053
Ypouw 2013/0051
CraHucnas 2012/0902
Mwunuua 2013/0033
JoBaHa 2013/0469
Urop 2009/0320
MunaH 2012/0207
MapwjaHa 2013/0488
Anekcanpgap 2011/0262
MBaHa 2013/0211

2013/0050

2013/0245

MwunosaHoBuh AHa

Fpyna

L3
3
3
U3
L3
L3
L3
3
3
U3
L3
L3
L3
3
3
U3
L3
L3
L3
3
3
U3
L3
L3
L3
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
Li4
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11
11
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TS 2015-16 Predispitne obaveze

CTYAEHT
OdonatHu OdonatHu
Mpe3ume Uwme BP uHaekca Mpyna 6oposu 6oposu
MwnoeaHoBuh AnekcaHapa 2013/0420 L4 4
Mwunojkosuh  Anekca 2013/0249 Li4 10
Mwunocasreesu Neha 2013/0196 Li4 1
Mwnowesuh  XerpaHa 2013/0024 Li4 13
Mwnowesuh  Hwukona 2013/0200 Li4 9
Murnowesuh  MapuHa 2013/0279 L4 1
Mwnowesuh  [aBua 2013/0689 L4 9
MunyHosuh  Cama 2013/0229 Li4 9
MwucuHoBumh Emun 2013/0422 Li4 7
MuTuh Mapwja 2013/0011 L4 10
MwuTtuh Hukona 2013/0708 Li4 1
MuTposuh MwurbaH 2013/0001 L4 4
MuTposuh Hukona 2013/0023 L4 5
MuTtposuh TujaHa 2013/0586 Li4 11
Mwuxaunosuh  Mwunow 2013/0240 Li4 8
MnageHosuh Ilasap 2012/0366 Li4 1
MnageHosuh Mapwuja 2013/0074 L4 4
Mocyposuh  CtedbaH 2013/0154 L4 9
HeperskoBuh  Mwunowu 2012/0099 L4 0
Heperekosuh Jlasap 2013/0084 Li4 7
Hepnosuh dunun 2013/0185 Li4 0
Heposwuh KatapuHa 2013/0252 Li4 9
Hewwkosuh Anekcangpa 2013/0391 Li4 8
Hukutosuh AHa 2012/0368 Li4 9
Hukuh YKerbko 2013/0609 L4 1
Hwukonuh JoBaHa 2012/0110 Li4 0
Hwkonuh YHa 2013/0103 Li4 8
Hwukonuh MurbaHa 2013/0419 Li4 12 1
Hukonuh VBaHa 2013/0696 Li4 0
Hukonuh Hannno 2013/0796 Li4 1
Hukyesuh Mapwja 2013/0010 L4 12
Hoakouh KatapuHa 2012/0815 Li4 6
Hoeakosuh Cnacvmup 2013/0202 Li4 0
HosakoBuh Hemama 2013/0701 Li4 9
Opnuh JeneHa 2013/0099 L4 1
OTtaweswuh Mapko 2013/0265 L4 0
Masnuvua JoBaHa 2013/0025 L4 8
MaBnosuh Menpopa 2013/0026 Li4 9
MaBnoBuh [OparaHa 2013/0119 Li4 8 1
MaBnosuh Hatanuja 2013/0136 Li4 11
MaBnoeuh Anekca 2013/0221 L4
Masnosuh HeBeHa 2013/0258 L4
MaBnosuh KatapuHa 2013/0622 Li4




TS 2015-16 Predispitne obaveze

CTYOEHT
OdonatHu OdonatHu
MNpesume Ume BP uHpexkca Mpyna Gonosu Gonosu
Manuh AHacTacuja 2012/0241 Li4 4 _
MarTvih Josara 2013/0466 Li4 0 -
Meposuh  Twjama 2013/0067 Li4 0 -
Meposvh  KaTapuwa  2013/0358 Li4 8 1
Metkosuh  Josawa 2013/0687 Li4 10 ]
Metposuh  Toophe 2012/0284 L5 3 ]
Metposuh  Ama 2013/0020 L5 7 1 ]
Metposuh  Mapuja 2013/0254 L5 9 1
Metposuh  Hophe 2013/0498 Ls 5 1
Metposuh  Jakos 2013/0576 L5 11 1
Metposvh  AnekcaHpap — 2013/0582 L5 6 5
Metposuh  Hemarba 2013/0628 L5 4 ]
MeTtposuh hyphuja 2013/0644 L5 8
Metpyweswh [ejar 2011/0184 L5 0 -
Momaguh  ViBowa 2013/0197 Ls 10 ]
Momosuh  Awa 2013/0118 L5 8 1 ]
Momosvh  Jaa 2013/0206 L5 11 1
Momosuh  [paran 2013/0212 L5 5 1 ]
Monosuh Mapko 2013/0401 L5 6 _
Mopunh Llejan 2013/0483 L5 0 -
Mpubakoenh KaTapuHa 2013/0584 L5 4 _
Mpopatosuh ~ Mapko 2013/0679 L5 0 ]
Mpojosuh  Mapko 2013/0101 us 7
MpoTuh Nanmua 2013/0285 L5 5 ]
Mpotuh Catba 2013/0620 L5 9 1
MpoTtynunay  TwjaHa 2013/0588 L5 11 n
MyrHukosuh  Mapko 2013/0121 Ls 12 4
Papakosuh  Capa 2013/0127 L5 9 1 ]
Pagubpatosu CredpaH 2013/0150 L5 6
Paavh Mapuija 2013/0034 L5 6 1 -
Paguh Mapwja 2013/0437 L5 10
PaposaHosuh [yiaH 2013/0123 L5 5
Pajosuh  Credban 2013/0115 Lis 4 ]
Pagovan  Mapuja 2013/0457 L5 0 -
Papocasuesyh Mapwja 2013/0096 L5 8
Pagyrosuh  AHAPE] 2013/0597 us 0 -
Pajauvh Muxauno 2013/0080 L5 9 1 ]
Pajesal Harawa 2013/0157 L5 11 1
Pajuh Tama 2013/0615 Ls 8 1
Pakuh TarjaHa 2013/0012 L5 0 ]
Pakuh VBam 2013/0183 L5 8 8
Pakuh Bnagumunp 2013/0492 L5 9 _
Pakosuh  JosaH 2013/0135 L5 1 ]




TS 2015-16 Predispitne obaveze

CTYAEHT
Mpe3nme Ume BP vHpekca
Panhenosuh  AHa 2013/0081
Panhenosuh  AnekcaHgap 2013/0089
PaHkoBuh BojaHa 2013/0065
PankoBuh Anekcanpap 2013/0173
PuctaHoBuh  Jenena 2013/0097
Puctusojesnh Hesena 2008/0769
Puctnsojesuh [letap 2012/0173
Puctuh Anekca 2013/0804
Pornwuh VBaHa 2012/0411
Casuh Mwvnow 2012/0824
Casuh MnageH 2013/0043
CagkoBuh Mapwja 2013/0007
CagoB Ypouu 2013/0251
CaBuuh Mwunow 2013/0449
Cajuh KoctaguH 2012/0179
CsuyeBuh JoBaHa 2013/0035
CeuyeBuh Bnagnmnp 2013/0195
Cekynocku Mwunow 2010/0235
Cumuh JoBaH 2013/0226
Cumuh BorpaH 2013/0397
Cumuh OparaH 2013/0428
Ckopuh BpaHko 2013/0090
Cmurbanuh BaneHTtuHa 2013/0057
Conyjuh Bennbop 2013/0227
Copo Mwunow 2012/0275
Cnacojesuh  Ypou 2013/0100
CpehkoBuh Mapwja 2013/0371
Crakuh Mwunuua 2013/0144
Crakuh Jenvua 2013/0151
CrameHuh Tamapa 2013/0180
CrtameHkoBuh 3opaH 2013/0377
CraHuh AHapuvjaHa 2013/0091
Ctanuh AHrenuHa 2013/0228
CrankoBuh JoBaHa 2013/0231
CraHojrnosuh  JeneHa 2013/0042
CrteBaHuh Tophe 2013/0129
CreBaHoBvh  hophe 2011/0088
CrteBaHoBnh  MapuHa 2013/0171
Crtenuh Oywwuua 2013/0040
CtedpaHouh  dunun 2012/0204
CregaHoBunh Anekca 2013/0131
CredgarHoBnh Teopopa 2013/0660
Crtouncaer-eBu Teopopa 2013/0027

Mpyna

L5
L5
L5
L5
U5
L5
L5
L5
L5
L5
U5
L5
L5
L5
L5
L5
U5
L5
L5
L5
L5
L5
U5
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Mpe3nme

CrojaHoBuMh
CrojaHoBumh
CrojaHoBumh
CrojaHoBuh
CrojeBcku
CrojurbkoBuh
CrtojueBa
CTtpauHoBuh
CykHoBwuh
Taauh
Tanacwjesuh
TanackoBuh
Taxuposuh
Tepauh
Tonanosuh
TonnuyaHuH
Towes
Tpajkosuh
Tpudpkosuh
TpudyHoBMh
Typuh
Tyuosuh
ThepumaH
Thopuh
Thocuh
Thynaduh
YrpuHos
dununosuh
XaHnuh
Xapu-ToHuh
Xaywuh
LlakoBuh
LiBpkoTuh
Liekuh
Limnrbanuh
LipHomapkoBwu
Yebeuuh
Yonuh
Yonuh
Unajak
Yy6puh
LlakoBuh
Llambacosuh

CTYAEHT
Nwve BP nHpgekca
TatjaHa 2013/0092
AHka 2013/0114
Henapg 2013/0146
MeTap 2013/0543
Mwnan 2013/0787
KatapuHa 2011/0410
CumoHa 2012/0903
MeTap 2013/0189
Munexa 2013/0164
Oasug 2013/0048
Cama 2013/0225
Hematba 2013/0669
Tanuné 2013/0274
Mapwja 2013/0087
Anekca 2013/0158
Mapwja 2013/0152
Cama 2013/0149
Hukona 2013/0134
Mapko 2013/0263
Bersko 2013/0220
Hukona 2013/0700
Hemama 2013/0579
3opaHa 2013/0256
BnapaHa 2011/0295
CredpaH 2013/0234
Oasung 2012/0090
CeeTtnaHa 2013/0077
®dunun 2013/0707
Enec 2013/0255
Crpaxumba 2013/0073
Capa 2013/0116
Bnagnmnp 2013/0230
CredpaH 2013/0018
KatapuHa 2013/0276
[Hapko 2013/0167
Ema 2013/0075
Anekca 2013/0648
OejaH 2013/0260
CredpaH 2013/0778
MaTtwja 2013/0546
Urop 2013/0190
JoBaHa 2013/0627
Hukona 2013/0159

Fpyna

L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
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L6
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L6
L6
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L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6
L6

O OO N O 0 W b~ O O O W N ©

_
o @

g © O o0 O O b 00 ©O O O U

OdonatHu
oonoBu

1

- A a

TS 2015-16 Predispitne obaveze

OdonatHu
6onoBu

1




CTYAEHT
OdonatHu
Mpe3ume Uwme BP uHaekca Mpyna 6oposu
Llyseposuh KatapuHa 2013/0963 L6 8 2
LWewersa VBaH 2010/0223 Li6 0
LLinepau [paraHa 2012/0278 Li6 9 1
Wyrearnh TujaHa 2013/0138 Li6 9 1
3popaskoBuh  CtedpaH 2011/0045 7
Anekcuh Cnasko 2011/0381 10
Credparosuh TMpeapar 2009/0270 0
Tpmuunh Mapko 2012/0610 4
3apuh Henapg 2012/0370 2
Cumuh [OparaH 2011/0157 3
Munuh CredpaH 2012/0177 5
Mwukoswuh Hapko 2013/0137 7
Xuskosuh Tamapa 2011/0086 4
ByjoBuh CredpaH 2012/0047 6
Boxosuh Mapwija 2012/0678 6
MaBnosuh MaBne 2012/0256 11
OverbaH dunmn 2011/0210 7 1
Bykosuh Munuua 2012/0228 9
[Hoctanuh MNeTap 2015/1024 ANC (2012/357) 11
Makcumosuh  dunun 2011/0207 13 2
Kpctuh AHhena 2013/0355 AJiC 0
KoBaueBuh Anekcanpgap 2012/0232 6
Masnosuh JeneHa 2012/0210 8
pyjuumh 3opaHa 2012/0441 5
Cjayw ®dunun 2012/0237 8
Bujannh Hukona 2012/0613 10 2
HuHumh CredpaH 2010/0233 5
Typosuh Mapwja 2012/0393 6
Aspamosuh  Mwunuua 2012/0432 5
Crpenuh Capa 2013/0193 4
[ajoBuh Jlazap 2011/0294 5
Hukonuh Byk 2012/0078 6
Jouuh AHhena 2012/0105 5
KocTuh CeneHa 2012/0199 4
Tykvh Oywan 2012/0055 5
MayHoBswh ®unun 2012/0597 gnc 11
JeBTuh Oumutpuje 2012/0189 0
JoBunh XeneHa 2013/0352 7
3aopaskoBuh  BorpaH 2012/0674 13
Panyesuh OywaH 2012/0462 ONC 11 1
MeTtposuh Ana 2012/0421 10 1
Pomuesunh Onra 2012/0233 7 1
Wnwuh JoBaHa 2012/0408 13
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TS 2015-16 Predispitne obaveze

CTYOEHT NMPEOABAHKA PAYYHCKE BEXBE
Mpe3nme Nme BP nHpgekca Fpyna nﬂ:;:::r:a %%ﬂ:u" Cleh gL, Bty ng:;ggu %%i%-r:':l SR e -- %%i?::

AtaHackoBuh Mwunena 2012/0361 10 8 12 8 15 6 9 8 3
CeouaHal, Twjana 2012/0266 4 3 7 6 1 0 _
Huconuh  Ava 2012/0100 13 10 13 11 6 6

Kpumap Viea 201210420 ANC 10 1 9 11 9 4 65 8

Bykapuua JeneHa 2012/0725 7 5 5 4 0 3 8
CreBaHueBnh Tama 2012/0287 0 5 4 0 _ 0

Oanvnosuh  [OywaH 2012/0184 0 5 2 6 _—
Topopoeckn  Jlyka 2010/0145 0 3 _—
Crecparosuh  Murow 2012/0071 0 1 1 © Nemausiov  Nemauslov
Bepdu AHa 2012/0129 3 3 © Nemausiov  Nemauslov
KpcTuh Mapuja 2011/0230 0 10  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Menuh Cphan 2010/0222 0 3  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Puctecku Batrba 2012/0392 4 3 0 _
LWkpujers dapuc 2011/0300 3 6 0 _ 1
Munexuh  Mapko 2012/0158 4 5 0 * Nema uslov
Munvhesuh  Mapko 2012/0276 3 4 0 Nemauslov 1
Mpkuh Nasap 2012/0169 1 2 1  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Hosakoeuh  Crecban 2008/0780 5 8 0  Nemauslov
Kapaywh KatapuHa 2012/0219 0 1 _—
Xpuctos Hukona 2011/0309 0 1 _—
BykawwnHosrh MwunaH 2011/0351 6 4 7 7,5 3
Hukonuh  Anekcampap — 2007/0266 0 2  Nemausiov  Nemauslov
LieujaHosuh  Myka 2010/0215 0 1  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
JaHkoBuh Mwunuua 2012/0539 3 4 _— 2
MayHoswh - Be MunaH 2012/0245 0 1 _—
Xauuh BojaH 2012/0063 1 3  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Vieanuwesuh  [lywian 2009/0332 1 0  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Tomawesuh  [ywaH 2008/0250 1 1  Nemauslov  Nemauslov

[ejuin Hukona 2013/0283 5 3 © Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Opobrak BupaH 2012/0150 2 1 _—
TawwH OywaH 2011/0278 0 1 _—
AHppuh Hemama 2012/0245 0 1 _—
Mapkosuh ~ Creban  2012/0444 [C 0 2  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Munuhesuh  Fnurop 2007/0775 0 0 © Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Pagvcasrbesn Vinvja 2011/0124 6 4 0 * Nema uslov
Mpyjuh Murow 2011/0192 0 1  Nemauslov  Nemauslov

Kapwh Vpera 2013/0394 0 1 " Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Masnosuh  CredbaH 2011/0076 0 2  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Masnosvh  Ypou 2012/0192 0 1  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
fykosuih Mepuwa 2012/0133 0 1  Nemausiov  Nemauslov
Tomoposuh  Katapuwa  2013/0455 0 1 © Nemauslov  Nemauslov
KocTuh Merap 2008/0820 0 0  Nemauslov  Nemauslov
Bacuresuh  [patuko 2008/0289 0 0  Nemauslov  Nemauslov 1
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NMPEOABAHKA PAYYHCKE BEXBE
CTYOEHT AA
Odonacuwu OdonatHu Oonacun [HdopaTHu
Mpeaume . EP wnaexca Fpyna npeaasatba 6000BMY CkanupaHu 6oaoBum BeXGe 6000BM CkanupaHu 6ogoBum
KHexesuh TatjaHa 2011/0267
KpTH1HWA MnaheH 2011/0867
Hwukonuh VBaHa 2010/0075
Jlyuuh Oannno 2013/0373
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